
Bezirksrangliste Jugend Nord
Nassau / 29.06. - 30.06.2024

Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Felix Klersy s.WW TTC Wirges

2 Levi Schleinat Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

3 Till Wenn s.WW TuS 1904 Himmighofen

4 Reza Lehmann Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

5 Milo Waldorf Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

6 Felix Luy n.WW/AK FC Norken

7 Julius Staudt Ko/Nwd TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

8 Nikita Avdeev n.WW/AK FC Norken

9 Elias Gorbulski s.WW TTC Wirges

10 Jonathan Buttgereit n.WW/AK TTC Harbach

11 Leonard - Julius Kendall s.WW TuS 1904 Himmighofen

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Felix Gries Ko/Nwd TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

2 Simon Zöllner Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

3 Luca Waldorf Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

4 Janosch Zierold s.WW TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

5 Jona Solinski s.WW TuS 1904 Himmighofen

6 Marwin Hürter Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

7 Milo Waldorf Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

8 Bence Schrod s.WW TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

9 Felix Klersy s.WW TTC Wirges

10 Elias Buchmüller Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

11 Marlon Riedel n.WW/AK TV Berzhahn

12 Till Wenn s.WW TuS 1904 Himmighofen

13 Andre Strebel n.WW/AK FSV Kroppach

14 Darian Schäfer n.WW/AK TTC Hornister

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Simon Zöllner Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

2 Marlon Börner s.WW TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

3 Alex Vrcelj s.WW TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

4 Felix Gries Ko/Nwd TTC Grün-Weiss Erpel

5 Max Sauer n.WW/AK TuS Weitefeld-Langenbach

6 Jona Solinski s.WW TuS 1904 Himmighofen

7 Marvin Metternich s.WW TTC Wirges

8 Emil Zierold s.WW TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

9 Lars Steinebach s.WW TTC Wirges

10 Janosch Zierold s.WW TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

11 Leandro Hein n.WW/AK FC Norken

12 Luca Waldorf Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

13 Tim Stahlhofen n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

14 Louis Reifenrath n.WW/AK VfB Wissen
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Bezirksrangliste Jugend Nord
Nassau / 29.06. - 30.06.2024

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Mario Bachis Ko/Nwd SV Windhagen

2 Thore Fries s.WW TTC Wirges

3 Joel Malidain n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

4 Emre Yilmazer (TR) Ko/Nwd VfL Waldbreitbach

5 Finn Julian Bergmann n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

6 Leon Lieback n.WW/AK VfL Dermbach

7 Noah Weber n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

8 Wim Willer Ko/Nwd TTC Blau-Weiss Vallendar

9 Noel Fischer Ko/Nwd SV Windhagen

10 Marlon Börner s.WW TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

11 Romeo Schwarzkopf Ko/Nwd VfL Waldbreitbach

12 Raphael Klein n.WW/AK VfL Dermbach

13 Justin Marenbach n.WW/AK DJK Betzdorf

14 Hannes Zeus Ko/Nwd TTC Maischeid

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Yaroslava Cherednychenko (UA) Ko/Nwd TTC Olympia Koblenz

2 Josephina Mertens n.WW/AK VfL Dermbach

3 Jana Glück Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

4 Johanna Schäfer n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

5 Enna Beck s.WW TTC Nentershausen

6 Martha Greiser s.WW TTC Nentershausen

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Lenna Thiel Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

2 Kim Lea Söll Ko/Nwd TuS R.-W. Koblenz

3 Anna Maria Reichel Ko/Nwd TV Kobl.-Arzheim

4 Lotta Schumacher Ko/Nwd TV Kobl.-Arzheim

5 Yaroslava Cherednychenko (UA) Ko/Nwd TTC Olympia Koblenz

6 Josephina Mertens n.WW/AK VfL Dermbach

7 Veronika Maslow Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

8 Elina Fritsch Ko/Nwd TTC Maischeid

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Emma Müller n.WW/AK SF Nistertal 07

2 Nala Alhäuser n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

3 Elif Keskindir s.WW TTC Nentershausen

4 Meryem Celik s.WW TTC Nentershausen

5 Alina Marie Schmidt n.WW/AK DJK Betzdorf

6 Yennhi Tran Ko/Nwd TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bhf

7 Laura Hansult Ko/Nwd TTF Asbacher Land

8 Zuzanna Szalas s.WW TTV Bad Ems

9 Anna Maria Reichel Ko/Nwd TV Kobl.-Arzheim

10 Mila Dopichaj s.WW SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

11 Lisbeth Wahlbrink n.WW/AK TTC Harbach

12 Anastasia Wenn s.WW TuS 1904 Himmighofen

13 Vivien Szotek s.WW TTV Bad Ems

14 Johanna Buttgereit n.WW/AK TTC Harbach
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Bezirksrangliste Jugend Nord
Nassau / 29.06. - 30.06.2024

Platzierungen

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Magdalena Breuer s.WW TTC Wirges

2 Kaylee Mesenholl s.WW TTC Wirges

3 Katharina Wisser n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

4 Lina Weber n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

5 Paula Beck s.WW TTC Wirges

6 Anna Roggenbach s.WW TTC Zugbrücke Grenzau

7 Hannah Siry s.WW ASV 1922 Niederelbert

8 Meryem Celik s.WW TTC Nentershausen

9 Anna-Sophia Prinz n.WW/AK TTG Mündersbach/Höchstenbach

10 Elif Keskindir s.WW TTC Nentershausen

11 Zoe Kern Ko/Nwd TTC Maischeid

12 Mila Dopichaj s.WW SG Lahnbrück Fachbach

3 / 3MKTT (c)    -    01.07.2024


